CONI ITALANA.
5 4
ﬂ AL |LA§§| -
ALPINE SKI COMPETITION
F?%@&.?A@@&%U@mg MEN'S GIANT SLALOM , INTERNATIONAL
SPORT SKI
1 shoat © OFFICIAL RESULTS F |/s Kl AT
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS F.DE CASSAN ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE D.CATTANEO ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE M.GIONGO ITA VERTICAL DROP 262 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15
11737/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER R.DANIELE ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - M.VILALTA ESP - A -
- B - - B -
- C - - C -
- D - - D -
-E - - E -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 41 33
START TIME 8.45
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 14 6532562 BOWERS Jack 2000 USA (USA USA ) 54.43 57.46 1'51.89 0.00
2 2 6532794 AINSLIE Rowen 2001 USA (USA USA ) 54.22 57.75 1'51.97 0.72
3 11 6294276 ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 54.44 57.63 1'52.07 1.62
4 21 6293177 FILIPPI  Davide 1999 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 55.37 57.28 1'52.65 6.86
5 4 240142  SZOLLOS Benjamin 1996 ISR (ISR ISR ) 54.80 57.91 1'52.71 7.40
6 9 6292953 NARDELLI Martin 1998 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 54.83 57.90 1'52.73 7.58
7 7 6293313 LOCHMANN Simon 1999 ITA (AA  SKI CLUB VIG ) 54.59 58.26 1'52.85 8.67
8 6 6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 54.98 57.90 1'52.88 8.94
9 13 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo 2000 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 54.56 58.35 1'52.91 9.21
10 15 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 55.23 57.73 1'52.96 9.66
11 8 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 54.80 58.29 1'53.09 10.83
12 29 30422 VALLECILLO Juan Pablo 1999 ARG (ARG ARG ) 56.51 56.80 1'53.31 12.82
13 22 6294638 PERATHONER Max 2003 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 55.92 57.67 1'53.59 15.35
14 38 561419  GARTNER Anze 2001 SLO (SLO SLO ) 55.82 57.90 1'53.72 16.52
15 37 6294589 CLAUDANI Alberto 2003 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 56.39 57.34 1'53.73 16.61
16 3 6294219 MALSINER Max 2002 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 55.51 58.34 1'53.85 17.69
17 19 30439 VAN DITMAR Delfin 2000 ARG (ARG ARG ) 55.67 58.23 1'53.90 18.14
18 41 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard 2003 ITA (AA ASYV. PRAD ) 56.56 57.36 1'563.92 18.32
19 10 492201  PARELLADA Enric 1998 ESP (ESP ESP ) 55.29 58.68 1'53.97 18.78
20 18 6294218 COMPLOJ Matthias 2002 ITA (AA S.C. GARDENA ) 56.24 57.80 1'54.04 19.41
21 28 6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide 2001 ITA (AA  GR. SCI ALPI ) 56.45 57.70 1'54.15 20.40
22 12 6293838 COSTELLA Niccolo' 2001 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 55.57 58.72 1'54.29 21.66
23 25 6293829 MORETTI Renato 2001 ITA (AA ASD. SC. ) 56.05 58.40 1'54.45 23.11
24 26 492318 TRIULZI Jordi M. 2001 ESP (ESP ESP ) 56.35 58.18 1'54.53 23.83
25 40 6532856 IACOBELLI Cooper 2001 USA (USA USA ) 56.64 58.05 1'54.69 2527
26 44 512458  VOEGELI Julian 2001 SUI (SUI sul ) 56.92 58.78 1'55.70 34.39
27 30 30479 ALARCON Bautista 2002 ARG (ARG ARG ) 56.82 59.06 1'55.88 36.02
28 34 6293804 STANGL Simon 2001 ITA (AA  AMATEUR WINT ) 56.69 59.20 1'55.89 36.11
29 39 6293793 GOTTARDI Alessio 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 56.89 59.14 1'56.03 37.37
30 36 6532797 MOZEN lsaac 2001 USA (USA USA ) 57.13 59.11 1'56.24 39.27
31 65 561407 MIRNIK Maks Jan 2000 SLO (SLO SLO ) 57.44 59.01 1'56.45 41.16
32 46 6294598 PIXNER Daniel 2003 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 57.00 59.47 1'56.47 41.34
33 50 6293798 IORI Lorenzo 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 57.49 59.02 1'56.51 41.70
34 61 561444 RAKOVIC David 2003 SLO (SLO SLO ) 57.50 59.11 1'56.61 4261
35 53 6294336 CREMASCHINI Luca 2002 ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI C ) 57.94 59.60 1'57.54 51.00
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PL PLAS
NUM

36 82
37 75
38 57
39 70
40 80
4 72
42 59
43 64
44 78
45 93
46 100
47 99
48 77
49 74
50 42
51 144
52 73
53 86
54 91
55 138
56 66
57 102
58 83
59 104
60 96
61 84
62 103
63 105
64 141
65 115
66 119
67 107
68 87
69 112
70 120
71 97

95
73 98
74 114
75 132
76 139
77 142
78 113
79 134
80 135
81 116
82 125
83 133
84 131
85 117
86 126
87 140
88 129

49
56
69
137

16
23
24
55
62
81
85
88

CODE
NUMBER

6294275
6301065
6294185
561430
6294149
561449
6294347
6293937
492439
6294446
6294511
6294674
6294665
6294523
6294186
6292024
6294597
6294667
6294242
6294959
6293939
540026
6294533
6294932
6294591
151295
6294970
6294649
310456
6294979
10000019
561450
6293330
6294961
20505
6294565
6294561
6294605
512440
6294928
20506
6294522
6294543
6294972
6294958
6294564
6294971
10000152
561458
6294778
590038
10000020
10000151

221512
700985
6294498
10000062

6293781
6293898
170151
30482
400357
561447
151336
6294507

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MATTIOLI Daniel
KOBAYASHI Jinta
TAJAROLLO Gustavo
STOJANOVIC Rok
DEBERTOL Jannes
ZUPAN ORESKOVIC Ziga
ROSSI Filippo
CARRAIN Brenno
ARRUEBO Guillermo
TIEZZI  Francesco
CERETTI Marco

CAPRETTI Tommaso Guglielmo

ZANETTI Andrea
GANDINI Enrico  Lorenzo
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
ZANON Nicola
CREMONESE Lorenzo
PISONI  Simone

FORRER Christian
UBERTAZZI Gianluca
ROSSONI Federico

2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
Gio 2003
2002
1996
2003
2003
2002
2004
2001

DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Ro 1997

DABERTO Ervin
GASPERI Pietro

DAL FARRA Mattia
MALKUS David
CREMASCHINI Mattia
CAPITANIO Mattia
PANTELIC Ugljesa
PISCANEC Alessandro
ZAMPOLINI  Federico
BELEHAR Luka
SAVORGNANI Stefano
BONELLI Thomas
CORNELLA GUITART Pere
OBLETTER Luca
BRESOLIN Federico
PILATI  Nicolo
POSRATSCHNIG Nico
ZANOL Andrea

GIL SIXTO Cerni
BENETTOLO Francesco
MAZZOLA Nicola
PIERI Tommaso
MORESCHINI Simone
PEDROTTI Mattia
POBEGA Brando
PASSERI Marco
JERIC Bine

DELRIO Giacomo
BRANCAL Ricardo
BATTAGLIA Matteo
LELLI Riccardo

DID NOT START 1st

CUNNINGHAM Jack
ZAMPA Teo
FERRARI Alessandro

MORETTI Riccardo Maria

DID NOT FINISH 1st

RANZI Maximilian
PAPOTT! Edoardo Franco
DYRBYE Casper

EIRAS Felipe

DIJKSMAN Christopher
KOMAC Nejc

RIVNAC Vojtech

VINCENZI Lorenzo

09-01-2021 / Falcade (ITA)

2003
2004
2003
2000
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
1999
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2000
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2001
2004
2003
1996
2004
2002

RUN

2002
2002
2003
2004

RUN

2001
2001
1996
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003

NAT

ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM
JPN (JPN JPN

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
SLO (SLO SLO

ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
SLO (SLO SLO

ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (VE SC 18

ESP (ESP ESP

ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU
ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU
ITA (TN SPORTING CLU
ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA
ITA (VE SC 18

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
THA (THA THAILAND

ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU
ITA (TN S.C. RUJOCH
ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA
ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA
ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE

MEX (MEX MEXICO

SKI TEAM FAS
VAL DI FIEMM
SC. ALLEGHE
CZE

BRIXIA SCI C
OROBIE SKI T
SRB SRB

SKI COLLEGE
S.C. MONTENU
SLO

SC. ALLEGHE
FASSACTIVE A
AND

SKI TEAM FAS
S.C. NOTTOLI
SKI TEAM PAG
sul
VAL DI
AND
SC 18
POLISPORTIVA
2000 SKI CLU
SC PEJO TONA
POLISPORTIVA
2000 SKI CLU
MILANO SKI T
SLO (SLO SLO

2000 SKI CLU
POR (POR POR

ITA (CAE S.C. MONTENU
ITA (AC MILANO SKI T
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GBR (GBR GBR
SVK (SVK SVK
ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
ITA (VE S.C. NEVEGAL

13

ITA (AA  SKI CLUB VIG
ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK
DEN (DEN DEN
ARG (ARG ARG
NED (NED NED
SLO (SLO SLO
CZE (CZE CZE
ITA (AA  AMATEURSKICL

—_— — — —

—_— — — — — — — —

1stRUN
TIME

58.32
57.97
57.97
58.74
59.16
58.88
58.27
58.84
59.18
59.23
59.12
59.80
59.79
59.77
57.66
1'00.02
59.51
59.80
1'00.60
1'00.98
59.39
1'00.76
59.37
1'00.33
1'00.00
1'00.36
1'00.57
1'00.70
1'00.42
1'01.38
1'01.12
1'01.39
1'00.65
1'01.46
1'01.29
1'01.18
1'00.67
1'01.51
1'01.64
1'01.94
1'03.41
1'02.50
1'02.46
1'02.71
1'03.06
1'03.15
1'03.74
1'04.92
1'05.22
1'04.52
1'05.44
1'05.58
1'04.71

2ndRUN
TIME

59.64
1'00.16
1'00.43
1'00.50
1'00.09
1'00.93
1'01.62
1'01.29
1'01.42
1'01.50
1'01.72
1'01.28
1'01.52
1'01.55
1'03.99
1'01.76
1'02.42
1'02.16
1'01.52
1'01.31
1'03.07
1'01.80
1'03.26
1'02.56
1'02.96
1'02.63
1'02.46
1'02.62
1'03.39
1'02.53
1'02.82
1'02.70
1'03.84
1'03.18
1'03.38
1'03.99
1'04.50
1'04.60
1'04.63
1'04.76
1'03.57
1'04.55
1'04.87
1'04.72
1'04.52
1'04.95
1'04.99
1'05.47
1'05.42
1'06.94
1'06.75
1'07.38
1'08.98

F=1010

FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS

1'567.96 54.79
1'68.13 56.33
1'568.40 58.76
1'69.24 66.35
1'69.25 66.44
1'569.81 71.49
1'569.89 72.21
2'00.13 74.38
2'00.60 78.62
2'00.73 79.80
2'00.84 80.79
2'01.08 82.96
2'01.31 85.03
2'01.32 85.12
2'01.65 88.10
2'01.78 89.27
2'01.93 90.63
2'01.96 90.90
2'02.12 92.34
2'02.29 93.88
2'02.46 95.41
2'02.56 96.32
2'02.63 96.95
2'02.89 99.29
2'02.96 99.93
2'02.99  100.20
2'03.03  100.56
2'03.32  103.18
2'03.81 107.60
2'03.91 108.50
2'03.94  108.77
2'04.09 110.13
2'0449 11374
2'04.64 115.09
2'04.67 115.36
2'05.17  119.87
2'05.17  119.87
2'06.11 128.36
2'06.27  129.80
2'06.70  133.69
2'06.98  136.21
2'07.05  136.85
2'07.33  139.37
2'07.43  140.28
2'07.58  141.63
2'08.10  146.32
2'08.73  152.01
2'10.39  166.99
2'10.64  169.25
21146  176.65
21219  183.24
21296  190.19
2'13.69  196.78
ITA0644.791

TAB
POINTS

GM8/2
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PL PLAS
NUM

101
118
121
143
145

27
48
108
110

17
31
32
33
35
43
45
47
51
52
54
58
60
63
67
68
71
76
79
90
92
94
106
109
123
124
127
128
130
136

CODE
NUMBER

20501
6294593
780020
6294558
6294883

6292508
151442
151366
151443

110420
6293419
151284
6294496
6293128
6293753
6293565
492319
6532814
492438
6533015
6293938
6294134
492448
492382
6293638
6294206
6294683
6294308
151317
492377
6294664
6294592
6293785
6294244
6294882
958809
780035
6294633
310468
10000073
492441

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

ALVAREZ ANTUNA Aritz
LUCHETTI Simone

ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius

2003
2003
1995

DA PONTE BECHER Alessandro 2003

CASAGRANDE Pietro

DISQUALIFIED

2004

1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

VIETTI Federico
KUCERA Vojtech
BOHONEK Matous
KUCERA Stepan

1997
2004
2002
2004

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

LEON Diego
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
KOULA Jan

PIZZATO Stefano
MADDII  Andrea
SCUSSEL Federico
CIOLINA Lorenzo
BEASCOECHEA Jordi
SNYDER Bennett
MINTEGUI Ander
GROSSMAN Buey
GANDINI  Alessandro
DELLANTONIO Fabio
GONZALVEZ Daniel
ALBERTIN Pablo
MORASCHINELLI Pietro
DE PIERI Marco
BATTAGLIA Riccardo
GIOVANNETTI Giulio
BLAHA Matej

BESO Samuel
SLANZI Lorenzo
LAGANA' Francesco
CORNALE Pietro
MASSAGGIA Edoardo
SALVATI Lorenzo

YUNG Hau Tsuen Adrian
Jokubas 2003

LAPIENIS Vakaris
ROLLA Edoardo
VOJINOVIC Dusan
DELLANTONIO Andrea
PARIS Alex

DISQUALIFIED

09-01-2021 / Falcade (ITA)

1999
2000
2000
2003
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2002
2000
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2004
2004

2003
2004
2004
2003

2nd RUN

NAT

AND (AND AND

32

ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE
LTU (LTU LTU

ITA (VE SC 18

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
0

4

ITA (VA SKI CLUB PIL
CZE (CZE CZE

CZE (CZE CZE

CZE (CZE CZE

CHI (CHI CHI

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
CZE (CZE CZE

ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (AC GB. SKI CLU
ESP (ESP ESP

USA (USA USA

ESP (ESP ESP

USA (USA USA

ITA (VE SC 18

ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ESP (ESP ESP

ESP (ESP ESP

ITA (AC GB. SKI CLU
ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
ITA (VE SKI CLUB MAS
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
CZE (CZE CZE

ESP (ESP ESP

ITA (TN SC PEJO TONA
ITA (VE S.C. ALLEGHE
ITA (VE SC GALLIO
ITA (VE SKI TEAM SOR
ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE

HKG (HKG HKG
LTU (LTU LTU
ITA (CAE S.C. MONTENU
SRB (SRB SRB
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ESP (ESP ESP

0

—_—— — — —

—_—— — —

— e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — — — — — — — ~—

1stRUN

TIME

2ndRUN

TIME

FINAL

F=1010
RACE
TIME  POINTS

ITA0644.791

TAB
POINTS

GM8/3
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